CONSUMABLESCONSUMABLES
MARKING THE FUTURE
For thermal transfer printers
and other applications
TEXTILE LABELING IS A MATTER ON TRUST
02
YOUR GUIDE TO
THE COMPATIBLE

0808
| Labels for thermal transfer printing systems
CT 2041
FORMAT  in mm
ORIGINAL WIDTHS in mm
25 30 35 4
0 50 60 65 70 75 80 85 88
41 x 14.4 63 x 14.4
53 x 19
Quick order?
Have your item no. ready!
Composition of the item no. for continuous rolls:
Name quality – roll width in mm
Examples: CT 2006 - 60  |  CT 2042 - 30
Format 12.5 m Roll Item No. 25 m Roll Item No. 50 m Roll Item No.
41 x 14.4 mm 850 Labels 60393 1,700 Labels CV2041-41X14.425 3,450 Labels CV2041-41X14.4
53 x 19.0 mm 650 Labels 60394 1,300 Labels CV2041-53X1925 2,650 Labels CV2041-53X19
63 x 14.4 mm 1,700 Labels CV2041-63X14.425 3,450 Labels CV2041-63X14.4
FIXTEXX 2041
Self-adhesive, white
With colour marking for distinguishing
stations, buildings, departments, etc.

Well suited for pre-fixing
Colour 25 m Roll Item no.
Blue 68343
Red 68344
Green 68345
Yellow 68346
Self-adhesive, with side stripe
Pre-cut format
41 x 14.4 mm
Further colours on request
1010
| Labels for thermal transfer printing systems
CT 2026
Roll length Format Number of
labels Item No.
50 m 80 x 38 mm ca. 1,310 CV2026-80X38
50 m 80 x 45 mm ca. 1,110 CV2026-80X45
50 m 82 x 25 mm ca. 2,000 CV2026-80X25
50 m 76 x 25 mm ca. 2,000 CV2026-80X25
Further widths on request
FIXTEXX 2026 Possible formats:
*